CORRECTION #2

Confidentiality Requested: KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

1270724

Form ACO-1 August 2013 Form must be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #			API No. 15
Name:			Spot Description:
Address 1:			Sec TwpS. R
Address 2:			Feet from North / South Line of Section
City: Sta	ate: Zi	p:+	Feet from East / West Line of Section
Contact Person:			Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: ()			□ NE □ NW □ SE □ SW
CONTRACTOR: License #			GPS Location: Lat:, Long:
Name:			(e.g. xx.xxxxx) (e.gxxx.xxxxxx)
Wellsite Geologist:			Datum: NAD27 NAD83 WGS84
Purchaser:			County:
Designate Type of Completion:			Lease Name: Well #:
New Well Re-l	Entry	Workover	Field Name:
			Producing Formation:
☐ Oil ☐ WSW ☐ D&A	☐ SWD	∐ SIOW □ SIGW	Elevation: Ground: Kelly Bushing:
☐ Gas ☐ D&A ☐ OG	GSW	Temp. Abd.	Total Vertical Depth: Plug Back Total Depth:
CM (Coal Bed Methane)	d3vv	remp. Abu.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: Fee
Cathodic Other (Core,	. Expl., etc.);		Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes No
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info			If yes, show depth set: Feet
Operator:			If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:
Well Name:			feet depth to:w/sx cmt
Original Comp. Date:			·
Deepening Re-perf.	Conv. to E	NHR Conv. to SWD	Drilling Fluid Management Plan
☐ Plug Back	Conv. to G	SW Conv. to Producer	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
O constituents at	D		Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: bbls
CommingledDual Completion			Dewatering method used:
SWD			Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
☐ ENHR			Location of hala disposal in fladica offsite.
☐ GSW			Operator Name:
_			Lease Name: License #:
Spud Date or Date Read	ched TD	Completion Date or	QuarterSecTwpS. R East Wes
•		Recompletion Date	County: Permit #:

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY
Confidentiality Requested
Date:
Confidential Release Date:
Wireline Log Received
Geologist Report Received
UIC Distribution
ALT I II Approved by: Date:



					12/0/	24	
Operator Name:			Lease Name: _			Well #:	
Sec Twp	S. R	East West	County:				
open and closed, flowir and flow rates if gas to Final Radioactivity Log	ng and shut-in pressu surface test, along w , Final Logs run to ob	ormations penetrated. D res, whether shut-in pre- ith final chart(s). Attach tain Geophysical Data a	letail all cores. Rep ssure reached stati extra sheet if more and Final Electric Lo	ort all final copie c level, hydrosta space is neede	es of drill stems te tic pressures, bott d.	sts giving inter om hole tempe	erature, fluid recovery,
files must be submitted	I in LAS version 2.0 o	r newer AND an image f	ile (TIFF or PDF).				
Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional St	heets)	Yes No			on (Top), Depth an		Sample
Samples Sent to Geolo	ogical Survey	☐ Yes ☐ No	Nam	e		Тор	Datum
Cores Taken Electric Log Run		☐ Yes ☐ No ☐ Yes ☐ No					
List All E. Logs Run:							
			RECORD Ne				
	Size Hole	Report all strings set-c	Weight	Setting	Type of	# Sacks	Type and Percent
Purpose of String	Drilled	Set (In O.D.)	Lbs. / Ft.	Depth	Cement	Used	Additives
		ADDITIONAL					
Durmana	Depth		CEMENTING / SQL	JEEZE RECORD			
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Top Bottom	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		Type and P	ercent Additives	
	tal base fluid of the hydra	n this well? aulic fracturing treatment ex submitted to the chemical c		Yes	No (If No, ski	o questions 2 and o question 3) out Page Three	,
Shots Per Foot		N RECORD - Bridge Plugs ootage of Each Interval Perf			cture, Shot, Cement		d Depth
	ореспу г с	orage of Each interval Fell	orated	(2)	nount and Kind Of Ma	terial Oseu)	Бериг
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:	Packer At:	Liner Run:	Yes No		
Date of First, Resumed F	Production, SWD or ENH	R. Producing Meth	od:	Gas Lift C	Other (Explain)		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil B	bls. Gas	Mcf Wat	er B	bls. G	as-Oil Ratio	Gravity
DISPOSITIO Vented Sold (If vented, Subr	Used on Lease	Open Hole	METHOD OF COMPLE Perf. Dually (Submit.)	Comp. Cor	nmingled mit ACO-4)	PRODUCTIO	ON INTERVAL:

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion		
Operator	Merit Energy Company, LLC		
Well Name	FINCHAM 2 15		
Doc ID	1270724		

All Electric Logs Run

ARRAY COMPENSATED TRUE RESISTIVITY LOG
BOREHOLE COMPENSATED SONIC ARRAY LOG
MICROLOG
RADIAL CEMENT BOND LOG
QUAD COMBO LOG

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator	Merit Energy Company, LLC
Well Name	FINCHAM 2 15
Doc ID	1270724

Tops

Name	Тор	Datum
Heebner	4155	
Toronto	4173	
Lansing	4225	
Kansas City	4724	
Marmaton	4871	
Pawnee	4985	
Cherokee	5038	
Atoka	5205	
Morrow	5340	
Chester	5452	
St Genevieve	5618	

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion		
Operator	Merit Energy Company, LLC		
Well Name	FINCHAM 2 15		
Doc ID	1270724		

Casing

Purpose Of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set	Weight		Type Of Cement	Type and Percent Additives
Surface	12.25	8.625	24	1510	Class C	See Attached
Production	7.875	5.5	17	5895	50/50 POZ CLASS H+	See Attached

Summary of Changes

Lease Name and Number: FINCHAM 2 15

API/Permit #: 15-175-22223-00-00

Doc ID: 1270724

Correction Number: 2

Approved By: NAOMI JAMES

Field Name	Previous Value	New Value
Approved Date	07/10/2015	11/09/2015
Perf_Depth_4		5596-5613
Perf_Material_4		Frac-883 bbls X-LINK, 150,321 TOTLA 16/30, 2432 000 Total N3
Save Link	//kcc/detail/operatorE ditDetail.cfm?docID=12 57516	2,132,000 Total N2 //kcc/detail/operatorE ditDetail.cfm?docID=12 70724

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division Confidentiality Requested: Yes No

Form ACO-1 August 2013 Form must be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

CONFIDENTIAL **WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE**

OPERATOR: License #	API No. 15
Name:	Spot Description:
Address 1:	SecTwpS. R 🔲 East 🗌 West
Address 2:	Feet from North / South Line of Section
City: State: Zip:+	Feet from _ East / _ West Line of Section
Contact Person:	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: ()	□ NE □ NW □ SE □ SW
CONTRACTOR: License #	GPS Location: Lat:, Long:
Name:	(e.gxxx.xxxxxx) (e.gxxx.xxxxxx)
Wellsite Geologist:	Datum: NAD27 NAD83 WGS84
Purchaser:	County:
Designate Type of Completion:	Lease Name: Well #:
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Field Name:
	Producing Formation:
☐ Oil ☐ WSW ☐ SWD ☐ SIOW ☐ Gas ☐ D&A ☐ ENHR ☐ SIGW	Elevation: Ground: Kelly Bushing:
OG GSW Temp. Abd.	Total Vertical Depth: Plug Back Total Depth:
CM (Coal Bed Methane)	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: Feet
Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes No
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If yes, show depth set: Feet
Operator:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:
Well Name:	feet depth to:w/sx cmt.
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	·
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to ENHR Conv. to SWD	Drilling Fluid Management Plan
☐ Plug Back ☐ Conv. to GSW ☐ Conv. to Producer	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
	Chloride content:ppm Fluid volume:bbls
Commingled Permit #:	Dewatering method used:
Dual Completion Permit #: SWD Permit #:	
SWD Permit #:	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
GSW Permit #:	Operator Name:
	Lease Name: License #:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec TwpS. R
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Permit #:

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY
Confidentiality Requested
Date:
Confidential Release Date:
Wireline Log Received
Geologist Report Received
UIC Distribution
ALT I II III Approved by: Date:



Confidentiality Requested:

Yes No

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

1245688

Form ACO-1
August 2013
Form must be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

CONFIDENTIAL WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #	API No. 15
Name:	Spot Description:
Address 1:	SecTwpS. R
Address 2:	Feet from North / South Line of Section
City:	Feet from _ East / _ West Line of Section
Contact Person:	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: ()	□NE □NW □SE □SW
CONTRACTOR: License #	GPS Location: Lat:, Long:
Name:	(e.g. xx.xxxxxx) (e.gxxx.xxxxxx)
Wellsite Geologist:	Datum: NAD27 NAD83 WGS84
Purchaser:	County:
Designate Type of Completion:	Lease Name: Well #:
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Field Name:
Oil WSW SWD SIOW	Producing Formation:
Gas D&A ENHR SIGW	Elevation: Ground: Kelly Bushing:
☐ OG ☐ GSW ☐ Temp. Abd.	Total Vertical Depth: Plug Back Total Depth:
CM (Coal Bed Methane)	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: Feet
Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If yes, show depth set: Feet
Operator:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:
Well Name:	feet depth to: w/ sx cmt.
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	
☐ Deepening ☐ Re-perf. ☐ Conv. to ENHR ☐ Conv. to SWD	Drilling Fluid Management Plan
☐ Plug Back ☐ Conv. to GSW ☐ Conv. to Producer	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Commingled Permit #:	Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: bbls
Dual Completion Permit #:	Dewatering method used:
SWD Permit #:	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
ENHR Permit #:	·
GSW Permit #:	Operator Name:
	Lease Name: License #:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. East West County: Permit #:

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY
Confidentiality Requested
Date:
Confidential Release Date:
Wireline Log Received
Geologist Report Received
UIC Distribution
ALT I II III Approved by: Date:

KOLAR Document ID: 1245688

Page Two

Operator Name: _				Lease Name:			Well #:	
Sec Twp.	S. R.	E	ast West	County:				
	flowing and shu	ut-in pressures, v	vhether shut-in pre	ssure reached st	atic level, hydrosta	tic pressures, bot		val tested, time tool erature, fluid recovery,
Final Radioactivity files must be subm						iled to kcc-well-lo	gs@kcc.ks.gov	v. Digital electronic log
Drill Stem Tests Ta			Yes No			on (Top), Depth ar		Sample
Samples Sent to 0	Geological Surv	/ey	Yes No	Na	me		Тор	Datum
Cores Taken Electric Log Run Geologist Report / List All E. Logs Ru	_		Yes No Yes No Yes No					
		B	CASING eport all strings set-c		New Used	ion, etc.		
Purpose of Strir		Hole illed	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
			ADDITIONAL	CEMENTING / SO	UEEZE RECORD			
Purpose:		epth T Bottom	ype of Cement	# Sacks Used		Type and F	Percent Additives	
Perforate Protect Casi Plug Back T								
Plug Off Zor								
Did you perform a Does the volume Was the hydraulic	of the total base f	fluid of the hydrauli		_	=	No (If No, sk	ip questions 2 an ip question 3) out Page Three	,
Date of first Product Injection:	tion/Injection or R	esumed Production	Producing Meth	nod:	Gas Lift 0	Other (Explain)		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	on	Oil Bbls.					Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity
DISPOS	SITION OF GAS:		N	METHOD OF COMP	LETION:			DN INTERVAL: Bottom
	Sold Used	I on Lease	Open Hole			mmingled mit ACO-4)	Тор	BOROTT
,	,			B.11 B1				
Shots Per Foot	Perforation Top	Perforation Bottom	Bridge Plug Type	Bridge Plug Set At Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cementing Squeeze Record (Amount and Kind of Material Used)				Record
TUBING RECORD:	: Size:	Set	Δ+-	Packer At:				
TODING RECORD:	. 3126.	Set	n.	i donei Al.				

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion				
Operator	Merit Energy Company, LLC				
Well Name	FINCHAM 2 15				
Doc ID	1245688				

All Electric Logs Run

ARRAY COMPENSATED TRUE RESISTIVITY LOG
BOREHOLE COMPENSATED SONIC ARRAY LOG
MICROLOG
RADIAL CEMENT BOND LOG
QUAD COMBO LOG

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion				
Operator	Merit Energy Company, LLC				
Well Name	FINCHAM 2 15				
Doc ID	1245688				

Tops

Name	Тор	Datum
Heebner	4155	
Toronto	4173	
Lansing	4225	
Kansas City	4724	
Marmaton	4871	
Pawnee	4985	
Cherokee	5038	
Atoka	5205	
Morrow	5340	
Chester	5452	
St Genevieve	5618	

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion				
Operator	Merit Energy Company, LLC				
Well Name	FINCHAM 2 15				
Doc ID	1245688				

Perforations

Shots Per Foot	Perforation Record	Material Record	Depth
6		Acid-1000 Gals 15% HCL Flushed w/35bbls 4%KCL	5700-5705
	CIBP@5690		5690
6	5596-5613 Chester		5596-5613

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion				
Operator	Merit Energy Company, LLC				
Well Name	FINCHAM 2 15				
Doc ID	1245688				

Casing

Purpose Of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set	Weight		Type Of Cement	 Type and Percent Additives
Surface	12.25	8.625	24	1510	Class C	See Attached
Production	7.875	5.5	17	5895	50/50 POZ CLASS H+	See Attached

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 064530 Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475

SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092				SERVICE POINT:					
- 11 O 1	SEC. F.	TWP.	RANGE		CALLED	OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
DATE /1-21-14 FWCHAM	15	315.	RANGE 331					10:30	STATE
OLD OR NEW (Cir	WELL# 3	2-15	2Mi to			N 40	R 190, W.	COUNTY Hoskett Seware	K5.
			pal de la companya de	120	100	14/01	1 1	1	į.
CONTRACTOR TYPE OF JOB			+ 142	-	OWI	VER /V	LERIT EN	JER 69.	
HOLE SIZE 7	ong	Strin T.D.		1	CEA	IENT			
CASING SIZE 5			TH 5897.		AMO	UNT ORI	DERED 210	sk 50	150 H-P.Z
TUBING SIZE		DEP			2%	bel,	5% Bluce 6	Sup Seal	107. Buch
DRILL PIPE TOOL		DEP		-	5a/	516	1sts Gilsont	4 /4F.5,	5×F1-160
	600 RS		IMUM			Disper IMON_	-surito	@	
MEAS. LINE		SHC	DE JOINT 44	1344	POZ	4177		_@	18
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG.	1 BBIS			GEL			0	
PERFS.	1.7	201				ORIDE _		_@	
DISPLACEMENT		BBIS			Su	. 61	1 10 00	@	
	EQU.	IPMENT		_			off-Poz 2 60;	101185	704.48
PUMP TRUCK (CEMENTE		1 01		Buch	Seal	22515	@ 77.60	92720
0:00	CEMENTE HELPER	Taime		uer.	50		16 54	@2635	421.60
BULK TRUCK	TILLI LIN	jaire	7 1 21763	-		son te			127400
#705-8421	DRIVER	1050	Calder	0:2.		seal	1515	@ <u>2,97</u> @/8.90	2079.00
BULK TRUCK	-	7					1102h		453 20
# 1	DRIVER			-		DLING_	The first	@	
					MIL	EAGE			
	REN	ARKS:					= 2 5	TOTAL	10,333.49
Well	inch	an 2	-15	-					
VVEII 7	11111	3	10			Í	SERVI	CE	
AFE_S	1 7 7	50			Mad	Hoodle	ny 350.32C	16948.	- 81979
	6010	70			PUM	PTRUCK	CHARGE		3.099,23
Office_L	iberi	9-1-15	_5		Dr	49499	660.34 T.M.	@2.60	1716.88
Date 11	121	114		-			ocy 50 M	@ 7.70	275.00
	1				MAN	IIFOLD #	icle 50 M.	@ 275.2° @ 41.40	2200
							g Iron 1	@400.00	400.00
CHARGE TO:/	MERIT	. GN	ER 64		عقدالية نب				
	10.		21103			- = =		TOTAL	6,964.92
STREET BOX	127-	,			_	İ			
CITYLibers	ST.	ATE K	-5 ZIP 6	190	5	. 1	PLUG & FLOAT	FROUDME	VT
							I DOG & I DOM	r regorii men	VI
					Bur	de Sha	. 1	@28059	2,8080
					5.5	Florit	Colber 1	@7254	725 40
To: Allied Oil &	Gas Servi	ces LLC			Cei	tra li	zer 20	@57.33	1.146.60
You are hereby re				nent	57	op Col	llar 1	@49.14	49.14
and furnish ceme			7.70		Top	rubb	er plug 1	_@ <u>258.2</u>	6 258,26
contractor to do v									9 20
done to satisfaction	on and sup	pervision	of owner agen	t or				TOTAL	2,460.20
contractor. I have					CAI	ES TAX (I	f Any)		
TERMS AND CO	ONDITIO	NS" listed	l on the revers	e side.		X1900	. (1)	50 S7	
		P			TOT	AL CHAR	GES / 1, 1-) () s	
PRINTED NAME	O Am	es 4	MEN	-	DISC	COUNT _	٠.	IF PA	ID IN 30 DAYS
)	PA		5	A		17 07 8	9.4	
SIGNATURE	tour	Con		-	· (/V	61-	13,238)	**
1/					15000				

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 061719 Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999 SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092	SERVICE POINT:			
DATE 1717 15 315 33W	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH 4:000 m
OLD OR NEW Circle one)	Sublette P	5S /	COUNTY	STATE
CONTRACTOR SGASON#142 TYPE OF JOB Surface	OWNER			
HOLE SIZE XIY T.D. 1555	CEMENT			
CASING SIZE BYB DEPTH 1560	AMOUNT OR	DERED TOSK	Class	2264080al
TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH	5400 Cd O	Doduum Meta	Silicte The	#P6 12 654
TOOL	24054 C	955 C 3%	CC LURT	losal
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON		555	
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 42.20	COMMON POZMIX		_@	
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.	GEL		_@ @	-
PERFS.	CHLORIDE_	2254	@ 64.00	140800
DISPLACEMENT 96.66/	ASC ,	2010	@	110680
EQUIPMENT	Allied Mut	Des (C) 350 1807	31.00 @ 2.97	10850.00
# \$49-\$50 HELPER Alex C.	Classe	ayssk	@ 17.55 @ 24.40	115B.30 597B.20
# 955-692 DRIVER IVAN Carrillo				
BULK TRUCK # GSG-BY/ DRIVER DSQ G.			@ @	
REMARKS:				19839-80
Well Finch am 2-15		SERVIO	CE	
GL 61 8300075	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCK		2000	
Office Liberal KS	· licht ve. MILEAGE	hide so	@ 4.40	2000
Date_ \1/17/14	MANIFOLD _	66587	@ 2.48	275-00
CHARGE TO: MON'T ENORY	Drayage	1978.46	@ 2.60	3844.00
STREET P.D. BOX 1293		i –	TOTAL	B569.11
CITY <u>Cibqa)</u> STATE BS ZIP 67903	PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT			
	Ī	PLUG & FLOAT	ROUIPMEN	
	Too Plus	PLUG & FLOAT	EQUIPMEN	(2)5.20
	100 Plus	PLUG & FLOAT		(25,00
	Float Call	ar	@	(25.00 19920 19920
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services LLC	Float Call	PLUG & FLOAT ar Imp 120		(285-20 1942c0 (09-20 41020
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	Float Call	ar	_@ _@	(2)5.00 1940.00 (09.20 405.00 1050.20
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	Float Call	ar	@	(2)5°20 1940c0 (09-20 40000 105020
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or	Float Call	ar	@ @ @ 7500	(2)5.00 1940.00 (0)7.20 (1050.20
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	Float Call	ar	@ @ @ 7500	(25.00 1440.00 (19.00 (10.00 10.00 3(44.00
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	Top Plus Float (all Solop Cla Guide St Centraliz	ar Imp 12e ers 14	@ @ @ 7500	(2)5.00 1940.00 (0)7.20 (1050.20
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	Floor College States TAX (I	ar Imp ne ers 14	@ @ @ 7500	(2)5.00 1940.00 (0)7.20 (1050.20
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	SALES TAX (I	ar Imp ne ers 14	@	(25.00 1940c0 (09.00 105020
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL"	Floor College States TAX (I	ar Imp ne ers 14	@	(2)5.00 1940.00 (0)7.20 (1050.20